
Name of the corporate debtor: Giridhan Projects Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP 02.08.2019
List of creditors as on 17.07.2020

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Date of 
Receipt  Amount Claimed 

Amount of Claim 
Admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount Covered 
by Security 
Interest

Amount Covered 
by Guarantee

Whether 
Related 
Party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
COC, if 
applicable

1 Srei Infrustructure  Finance Limited 26.08.2019 19,11,18,639.00            19,09,81,426.00            Loan 19,09,81,426.00            19,09,81,426.00            NO 12.86               -                     -                     -                     1,37,213.00           
2 IL&FS Financial Services Limited 30.08.2019 1,30,61,92,484.00       1,29,42,28,108.00       Loan 1,29,42,28,108.00       1,29,42,28,108.00       NO 87.14               -                     -                     -                     1,19,64,376.00    

Total 1,49,73,11,123.00       1,48,52,09,534.00       1,48,52,09,534.00       1,48,52,09,534.00       100.00            1,21,01,589.00    

Remarks, 
If any

Annexure 3

(Amount in Rs.)

S.No. Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of 
Contingen

t Claim

Amount of 
any 
Mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount of 
Claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
Claim under 
Verification


